2 Tech Questions due by 10:00am 2026-01-16

Item Number Description Total

1 Purchase & Install Industrial Engine-Driven Generator

Grand Total -$  

Exhibit A - Pricing Page
One Time Purchase of Purchase & Install Industrial Engine-Driven Generator at D4

723,850.00

Seven hundred twenty three thousand,eight hundred fifty dollars and zero cents

of 

BID BOND 

Agency West Virginia Di�sion of Highways 
REQ.P .0# CRFQ 0803 DOT2600000046 

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That we, the undersigned, Dan hill Construction Company 
Gauley Bridge WV , as Principal, and Ohio Farmers Insurance Company